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Alsid
 EXHIBITOR 

Derek Melber
Technical Director at Alsid
https://www.linkedin.com/in/derekmelber

Cybersecurity, Active Directory, 
Protection & Detection attacks

Léa Petit
Field marketing specialist
lea.petit@alsid.com

Kenneth Teo
Technical Director at Alsid
https://www.linkedin.com/in/knethteo

Cybersecurity, Active Directory, 
Protection & Detection Attacks

Baidu
 SPEAKER 

Yueqiang Cheng
Senior Staff Security Scientist
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yueqiang-cheng-
a2b30a17

System Security, AI Security Yueqiang Cheng
Senior Staff Security Scientist
chengyueqiang@baidu.com

Husheng Zhou
Member Of Technical Staff
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hushengzhou

GPU Security

Cobalt
 EXHIBITOR 

Ray Espinoza
Head of Security
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ray-espino-
za-b399821

Cybersecurity Strategy, Penetration 
Testing, Ransomware

Rachel Ratchford
Marketing Communications 
Director
rachel@cobalt.io

CrowdStrike
 SPEAKER 

Jason Rivera
Director: Strategic Threat Advisory Group
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasonhrivera

Intelligence, Nation-States, eCrime Jason Rivera
Director: Strategic Threat Advisory 
Group
jason.rivera@crowdstrike.com

Josh Burgess
Strategic Threat Advisory Group Global 
Technical Lead
https://www.linkedin.com/in/josh-bur-
gess-79219122

Intelligence, Malware, TTPs

Deep Instinct Ltd.
 SPEAKER 

Ishai Rosenberg
Head of Deep Learning
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ishai-rosenberg

Deep-Learning, Data-Science, 
Cybersecurity

Adinah Brown
Content Marketing Manager
adinahb@deepinstinct.com

European Space Agency
 SPEAKER 

Antonios Atlasis
Cyber Security Engineer
https://www.linkedin.com/in/antonios-atla-
sis-7ba172a

Network Protocols Antonios Atlasis
aatlasis@secfu.net

Forescout
 SPEAKER 

Daniel dos Santos
Research Manager
https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielricardosan-
tos

Security researcher Rebecca Cradick
Head of Communications
rebecca.cradick@forescout.com

Fortanix
 EXHIBITOR 

Anand Kashyap
CTO and Co-Founder
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anand-kashy-
ap-4790921

Confidential Computing, Cloud 
Security, Cryptography

Seth Knox
VP Marketing
seth.knox@fortanix.com

Ambuj Kumar
CEO and Co-Founder
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ambujkumar

Confidential Computing, Cloud 
Security, Cryptography
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GitHub
 SPEAKER 

Bas van Schaik
Staff Product Manager
https://www.linkedin.com/in/basvanschaik

SAST, CodeQL, GitHub Bas van Schaik
Staff Product Manager
sj@github.com

Google Cloud Security
 EXHIBITOR 

Chris Martin
Security Specialist
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-mar-
tin-33053147

Cloud Security, Threat Detection, 
Security Analytics

Laura Wheeler
Cloud Communications Manager 
B2B, UK
laurawheeler@google.com

Hack The Box
 EXHIBITOR 

Aris Zikopoulos
Co-Founder & CCO at Hack The Box
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ariszikopoulos

Cybersecurity training for business. 
How to keep employees trained 
and attack-ready.

Daphne Deiktaki
Marketing Manager
dafd@hackthebox.eu

Ian Austin
Head of Content Development at Hack The Box
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ian-aus-
tin-a42002156

Top-notch hacking training content 
creation, Latest Exploits and 
Vulnerabilities

Hedgehog Security
 EXHIBITOR 

Peter Bassill
CEO
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peterbassill

Penetration Testing, Compliance, 
Information Security

Peter Bassill
CEO
peter.bassill@hedgehogsecurity.
co.uk

Indiana University 
Bloomington
 SPEAKER 

Luyi Xing
Assistant Professor

Security in IoT, Mobile, Cloud Luyi Xing
Assistant Professor
luyixing@iu.edu

Keeper Security
 SPEAKER 

Darren Guccione
CEO & Co-Founder

Zero-Knowledge Architecture and 
Password Security

Naz Ekim
Director of Marketing 
Communications
nekim@keepersecurity.com

KnowBe4
 EXHIBITOR 

Javvad Malik
Security Awareness Advocate
https://www.linkedin.com/in/javvad

Cybersecurity Beth Smith
Account Director
beth@eskenzipr.com

Mandiant
 SPEAKER 

MItchell Clarke
Principal Incident Response Consultant
https://uk.linkedin.com/in/mitch-
ell-clarke-885683144

Incident Response Mitchell Clarke
Principal Incident Response 
Consultant
mitchell.clarke@mandiant.com

Tom Hall
Principal Incident Response Consultant
https://uk.linkedin.com/in/tom-hall-49451339

Incident Response

Netskope
 SPEAKER 

Jenko Hwong
Principal Security Researcher
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jenkohwong

Cloud, IaaS, Exploits Jenko Hwong
Principal Security Researcher
jhwong@netskope.com

Colin Estep
Senior Staff Engineer
https://www.linkedin.com/in/colinestep

Cloud Security Research Colin Estep
Senior Staff Engineer
cestep@netskope.com

NortonLifeLock
 SPEAKER 

Matteo Malvica
Principal Security Researcher
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matteomalvica

Vulnerability Research, Threat 
Reserch, Exploit Development

Matteo Malvica
Principal Security Researcher
matteo.malvica@nortonlifelock.com
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NotSoSecure, Part of 
Claranet Cyber Security
 EXHIBITOR 

Anant Shrivastava
Technical Director
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anantshri

Infrastructure Security, Cloud 
Security, Infosec Trainings

Matt Castle
Communications Manager
Matt.Castle@uk.clara.net

Rohit Salecha
Assoicate Director
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rohitsalecha

DevSecOps, Web Application 
Security

Orca Security
 EXHIBITOR 

Gil Geron
Co-founder and CPO
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gilgeron

Public Cloud Security Elias Terman
SVP Marketing
elias@orca.security

Pentest-Tools.com
 SPEAKER 

Adrian Furtuna
Founder & CEO
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adrianfurtuna

Pentesting Automation Vulnerability 
Management

Andra Zaharia
Head of Content & Community
andra@thecontenthabit.com

qihoo 360
 SPEAKER 

Xiaoliang Liu
Senior Security Researcher

Vulnerability Research, Container 
Security, Security Development

Xiaoliang Liu
Senior Security Researcher
flamecssh@gmail.com

Ridge Security Technology
 EXHIBITOR 

Lydia Zhang
President & Co-Founder
https://www.linkedin.com/in/linglingzhang

Automated Ethical Hacking, 
Product Management, Industry 
trend

Gavin
Marketing Manager
gavin@ridgesecurity.ai

Nick Mo
CEO & Co-Founder
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ningmo

Automated Penetration Testing, 
Infrastructure Protection, Customer 
Demands

Sapienza University of 
Rome
 SPEAKER 

Daniele Cono D’Elia
Post-doctoral Researcher

Malware, Code Analysis, 
Obfuscatio

Daniele Cono D’Elia
danielecono.delia@gmail.com

Singular Security Lab
 SPEAKER 

Rancho Han
Senior Security Researcher

Kernel, Exploit, Vulnerability Rancho Han
sumcogito@163.com

Sixgill
 SPEAKER 

Omer Carmi
VP Intelligence
https://www.linkedin.com/in/omer-carmi

Cyber-strategy, Analytics, Threat-
methodology

Laurie Ben-Haim
Director MARCOM & Partner 
Marketing
laurie@cybersixgill.co

Ron Shamir
VP Product & Technology Alliances
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ronshamir

Product-vision, Cyber-strategy, 
Partnerships

Snyk
 EXHIBITOR 

Guy Podjarny
Snyk President and Co-Founder
https://www.linkedin.com/in/guypo/?original-
Subdomain=uk

Security Trends, Devsecops Cara Foley
Director, Communications
cara.foley@snyk.io

Aner Mazur
CPO
https://www.linkedin.com/in/aner-ma-
zur-95ba1950

Snyk Roadmap, Snyk Product 
News
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Synopsys
 EXHIBITOR 

Meera Rao
Senior Director of Product Management
https://www.linkedin.com/in/meerasubbarao

DevSecOps, DevOps, Automation Liz Samet
PR Manager
esamet@synopsys.com

Adam Brown
Associate Managing Consultant
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adammbrown

AppSec, IoT, BSIMM

The Chinese University of 
Hong Kong
 SPEAKER 

Wing Cheong LAU
Associate Professor
https://www.linkedin.com/in/
wing-cheong-lau-846b166/?originalSubdo-
main=hk

Single-Sign-On,  Mobile Payment Wing Cheong Lau
Associate Professor
wclau@ie.cuhk.edu.hk

Tines
 EXHIBITOR 

Thomas Kinsella
COO/Co-Founder
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomas-kinsel-
la-23600bb8

Automation, Threat Intelligence, 
Vulnerability Management

John O’Connor
Marketing Operations
john@tines.io

Eoin Hinchy
Founder
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eoinhinchy

Automation, Security Operations, 
Incident Response

TXOne Networks
 SPEAKER 

Patrick Kuo
Threat Researcher
www.linkedin.com/in/ling-shang-kuo

Data Infrasturcture, Honeypot, 
Threat

Patrick Kuo
Threat Researcher
patrick_kuo@txone-networks.com

Mars Cheng
Threat Researcher
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chungluncheng

IoT Security, Cyber Physical 
Systems Security, Data Forensics

Lynette Lee
TXOne Networks Marketing 
Communication Director
lynette_lee@txone-networks.com

Veracode
 SPEAKER 

Asankhaya Sharma
Director of Engineering
https://www.linkedin.com/in/asankhaya

Cybersecurity, Technology, 
Application Security

Katy Gwilliam
Head of PR, EMEA
kgwilliam@veracode.com

Nabil Bousselham
Principal Solutions Architect
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nabil-boussel-
ham-69094822

Application Security, DevOps, 
Software supply chain

Ang Ming Yi
Senior Research Engineer
https://www.linkedin.com/in/angmingyi

Cybersecurity, Application Security, 
Technology

Pete Daly
Global PR Manager
pdaly@veracode.com
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